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2021年省财政厅招录公务员
体检入围人员名单

	招录机关
	用人单位
	职位名称
	准考证号
	职位
排名

	山东省
财政厅
	集中支付中心
	综合管理职位
	2101300400727
	1

	
	
	
	2101302401824
	2

	
	
	集中支付职位
	2101300401509
	1

	
	
	
	2101302801327
	2

	
	项目预算
评审中心
	综合管理职位
	2101301901712
	1

	
	
	
	2101303001221
	2

	
	
	预算评审职位
	2101300502209
	1

	
	预算绩效
评价中心
	综合管理职位
	2101301700320
	1

	
	
	
	2101300600907
	2

	
	
	绩效评价职位
	2101300601915
	1





